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A482

CRLAD

SPLA

CRLA

CRLR

CRLR

CRLR

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

19653

19644

14922

19492

19533

19563

19589

19477

19508

19512

19515

19517

19545

19573

19574

19579

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

High Court of Judicature at Allahabad Lucknow Bench
List of Fresh Cases marked Defective on 23/06/2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/M0622/2012

B/S2175/2017

G/IP /1900

B/N0276/2012

B/A1917/2014

B/A2271/2018

B/R0518/2012

B/K0153/2012

B/U0168/2021

B/S0018/2012

B/R0194/2012

B/G0155/2012

B/S0943/2012

B/R1775/2021

B/N0380/2017

B/N0380/2017

9839155815

9532396527

9450461787

8960557063

9721506914

9451089307

9935778435

8953682984

9452183734

9450216459

7897337991

9838680702

8354059455

9451082820

9451082820

MOHD.
WARIS
FAROOQUI

SUKH DEO
SINGH

IN PERSON

NOORAIN
HUSAIN
KHAN(NIAZI)

ABHISHEK
SRIVASTAVA

ALPANA
YADAV

RAKESH
KUMAR
AGARWAL

KESHAV
PRASAD

UMESH
KUMAR
MAURYA

SACHIDA
NAND

RAJEEV
KUMAR
DWIVEDI

GULAM
MUSTAFA

SHOBH
NATH
PANDEY

RAJAT
DWIVEDI

NEERA
YADAV

NEERA
YADAV
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23/06/2022

23/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

RAM DAYAL
YADAV AND
ANOTHER

MANISH
AGARWAL

ATMA RAM
MISHRA

MADHAV RAJ
DUBEY AND 2
OTHERS
REHAN

ABDUL HANNAN

ARVIND KUMAR
DHEEMAN

GUDDU

KALEEM AND
ANOTHER

NAGENDRA

KUMAR VERMA

KRISHNA KUMAR

ATUL

VIJAY YADAV

PARASHURAM

SUSHIL YADAV

SUSHIL YADAV
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

BAIL

BAIL

A482

A482

A482

WRIB

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

19594

19609

19549

19554

19561

14958

14916

14917

14931

14944

14946

19506

19548

19582

19617

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/N0115/2012

B/VV0092/2012

B/V0168/2012

B/R1655/2019

B/R0781/2012

B/P0895/2021

B/M0792/2013

B/R0901/2012

B/A1339/2012

B/S0943/2012

B/B0106/2012

B/A0523/2012

B/A0804/2012

B/A0918/2012

B/K0278/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415062943

9415737494

9935416481

7084024713

9450427615

9838721290

9648568279

9415003199

9450190558

9838680702

9415580068

8787003538

9450766115

9621581667

9450388975

NAVEEN
KUMAR
PANDEY

VIJAY
KUMAR

VIJAYENDRA
PRAKASH
TRIPATHI

RAVI KANT

RAM
PRASAD
DWIVEDI

PRADEEP
KUMAR
SHUKLA

MOHAMMAD
ASLAM
SIDDIQUI

RAMESH
CHANDRA
PATHAK

ASHOK
KUMAR
MISHRA

SHOBH
NATH
PANDEY

BHANU
PRATAP
SINGHBISEN

AMBRISH
KUMAR
DWIVEDI

ANIL KUMAR
TIWARI

ANU PRATAP
SINGH

KRISHNA
KUMAR
SINGH
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22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

PHOOLCHANDRA

AMIT

ABHAI RAJ
TIWARI

RIZWAN AND 3
OTHERS

RAM LACHAN
ALIAS RAM
LACHHAN

KRISHNA
PANDEY AND 3
OTHERS

MOHD. AKRAM

mishra tradind
compny
thru.partner
narendra mishra

VIJAY KUMAR
SINGH

ANIL DUBEY
ALIAS ANIL
KUMAR DUBEY

SUNDAR LAL

UMESH
CHANDRA
SRIVASTAVA

RAM JAGAT AND
ANOTHER

SUNIL KUMAR

SHRASHTI
GUPTA AND
ANOTHER
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

CRLP

CRLP

CRLAD

A227

ABAIL

ABAIL

ABAIL

ABAIL

ABAIL

WRIC

19625

19635

19628

14959

19476

19479

19523

19565

19613

14773

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/S0065/2012

B/A0310/2012

B/G0193/2012

B/U0004/2012

B/A1076/2012

B/K0372/2013

B/U0024/2012

B/D0166/2012

B/V0130/2012

B/S2256/2018

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

7080909786

9451911119

9839654495

9415486289

9415462548

9935343473

9450644811

9454615504

9415529761

9651355784

SAJJAD
HUSAIN

AJEET
KUMAR
SINGH

GYANENDRA

PATHAK

UDAI BHAN
PANDEY

ARUN
KUMAR
MISHRA

KUNWAR
SUSHANT
PRAKASH

UMA KANT
GUPTA

DHANANJAY
SRIVASTAVA

VIJAY
KUMAR
VERMA

SHASHANK
VIKRAM
SHAH
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22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

22/06/2022

18/06/2022

SALMAN AHMAD

SRINATH YADAV

SHAHNAZ
BEGUM AND
ANOTHER

KESHAV PRASAD

MAHENDRA
PRAKASH
SAXENA

DR.SHYAM
CHANDRA
SRIVASTAVA

RAVI KARAN
SINGH ALIAS
DHUNNAR SINGH

ASHU

RAVI SHANKAR
KORI

AMBUJ MISHRA
AND 6 OTHERS
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